e IT’S EASY TO ORDER FROM ASQ QUALITY PRESS!

ASQ @ Call toll free 800-248-1946 or 414-272-8575 fo ordetl

Fax the order form below to ASQ at 414-272-1734.

Complete the order form below and mail to:

ASQ | P.O. Box 3005 | Milwaukee, WI 53201-3005

Online at www.asq.org/quality-press.

ORDER

ltem Number  Quantity Title

FORM

Item Price

Total ltem Price

Ship to: (UPS cannot ship to P.O. boxes.) Please print.
ASQ Member Number
Name_(Firsf)

Date of Order

(Last)

Company

Title
[ Home
Street O Business

City/State/Zip + 4

Apt./Ste. #

Province/Country Telephone | )

Purchase order number
Payments sent to ASQ must be in U.S. dollars and drawn on a U.S. financial insfitution. No foreign purchase
orders.

Make checks payable to ASQ.

Credit Card Information _ MasterCard  __ Visa ___ American Express
Account Number Expiration Date
Cardholder name
(please print)

Signature

(required for credit card orders)
Address Apt./Ste. #
City/State/Zip + 4

Call 800-248-1946 or 414-272-8575 to place your order.
Fax this order form to: 414-272-1734.

Mail to: ASQ, P.O. Box 3005, Milwaukee, WI 53201-3005.
Online at www.asq.org/quality-press.

Allow one fo two weeks for delivery
in the United States and Canada.

Shipping and processing (see below)

SUBTOTAL

Customers outside the U.S. and
Canada add 25% of subtotal

Canadian residents add 5%

(ON add 13%; NB, NL, NS, and PE
add 15%) of subtotal for Canadian
goods and services tax

Wisconsin residents add 5% of
subtotal for sales tax

Milwaukee County residents
add an additional 0.6% of
subtotal

Illinois residents add 6.25% of
subtotal for use tax

TOTAL

Order
Amount

Up to $34.99
$35.00 - 99.99
$100.00 - 249.99
$250.00 - 499.99
$500.00-999.99
$1000.00 and up

U.s.
Charges

$ 4.25
$ 6.50
$12.50
$19.50
$29.50

4%

UPS GROUND SHIPPING AND PROCESSING

Canadian
Charges

$ 9.25
$11.50
$17.50
$24.50
$34.50

5%




