

IT'S EASY TO ORDER FROM ASQ QUALITY PRESS!



Call toll free 800-248-1946 or 414-272-8575 to order!



Fax the order form below to ASQ at 414-272-1734.



Complete the order form below and mail to:
ASQ | P.O. Box 3005 | Milwaukee, WI 53201-3005



Online at www.asq.org/quality-press.

			0	R D	E	R	F	0	R	M		
Item Number	Quantity	Title									Item Price	Total Item Price
Ship to: (UPS cannot ship to P.O. boxes.) Please print.							Shipping and processing (see below)					
ASQ Member Number							SUBTOTAL					
Company							Customers outside the U.S. and Canada add 25% of subtotal					
Title								Canadian residents add 5% (ON add 13%; NB, NL, NS, and PE add 15%) of subtotal for Canadian				
Province/Country	-		Tele	phone ()				O	oods and services tax	
Province/Country Telephone () Purchase order number Make checks payable to ASQ.						રે.	Wisconsin residents add 5% of subtotal for sales tax					
Payments sent to ASQ must be in U.S. dollars and drawn on a U.S. financial institution. No foreign purchase orders. Credit Card Information MasterCard Visa American Express						Milwaukee County residents add an additional 0.6% of						
								•			subtotal	
Account Number Expiration Date Cardholder name (please print)								Illinois residents add 6.25% of subtotal for use tax				
Signaturo	equired for cred										TOTAL	
Address	equired for cred	iii cara oraersj				Apt./Ste	e.#				[

Call 800-248-1946 or 414-272-8575 to place your order. Fax this order form to: 414-272-1734. Mail to: ASQ, P.O. Box 3005, Milwaukee, WI 53201-3005. Online at www.asq.org/quality-press.

City/State/Zip + 4_

Allow one to two weeks for delivery in the United States and Canada.

UPS GROUND SHIPPING AND PROCESSING								
Order Amount	U.S. Charges	Canadian Charges						
Up to \$34.99	\$ 4.25	\$ 9.25						
\$35.00 – 99.99	\$ 6.50	\$ 11.50						
\$100.00 - 249.99	\$12.50	\$1 <i>7</i> .50						
\$250.00 – 499.99	\$19.50	\$24.50						
\$500.00-999.99	\$29.50	\$34.50						
\$1000.00 and up	4%	5%						